


CIVIL ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 720922103001 Anbu N 

2 720922103002 Aswin.R 

3 720922103003 Bhuvaneshwaran.P 

4 720922103004 Arunkumar C 

5 720922103005 Dinesh.S 

6 720922103006 Manikandan K 

7 720922103007 Mohammed Niyas N 

8 720922103008 Sathiya Priya M 

9 720922103009 Mukil T 

10 720922103010 Santhosh S 

11 720922103012 Sudharshan M 

12 720922103013 Yuvaraj Sekar D 

13 720922103014 Prakash J 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922104001 Abhijith P 

2 720922104002 Abhishik Kumar 

3 720922104003 Abilash Ragavendra U 

4 720922104004 Abiniya S 

5 720922104005 Adharsh S 

6 720922104006 Adhithyan.K.S. 

7 720922104007 Ahamed Zayan S 

8 720922104008 Alexander R 

9 720922104009 Amal Dev C R 

10 720922104010 Amith P 

11 720922104011 Anbarasan R 

12 720922104012 Aprana.P 

13 720922104013 Aravind Mohan V 

14 720922104014 Archana K 

15 720922104015 Aswin.P 

16 720922104016 Avinash R 

17 720922104017 Baisil Jose 

18 720922104018 Bodireddy Keerthana 

19 720922104019 Bodireddy Kiran 

20 720922104020 Dhanush B 

21 720922104021 Dhiraj H 

22 720922104022 Dwarakesh Karthik .D. 

23 720922104023 Eldho Saji 

24 720922104024 Gautham R 



25 720922104025 Glory Julia P 

26 720922104026 Hariharasuthan A 

27 720922104027 Hariprasath S 

28 720922104028 Harish C 

29 720922104029 Harish B 

30 720922104030 Haseena K 

31 720922104031 Hridya A R 

32 720922104032 Indhurani K 

33 720922104033 Jayakanth R 

34 720922104034 Jeneefar J V 

35 720922104035 Jeya Melbin J 

36 720922104036 Kamalesh R 

37 720922104037 Kanthan S 

38 720922104038 Karthick Kishore R 

39 720922104039 Karthikeyan S 

40 720922104040 Kaviyalakshmi V 

41 720922104041 Kiruthika V 

42 720922104042 Kowsalya S 

43 720922104043 Lakshmipathi G 

44 720922104044 Madhan Kumar V 

45 720922104046 Malan Amirtha Yogan P S 

46 720922104047 Manav Kumar 

47 720922104048 Manikandan P 

48 720922104049 Mersan J 

49 720922104050 Mohamed Arshak Jasem A 

50 720922104051 Mohamed Jassim A 

51 720922104052 Mohammed Farhan M I 

52 720922104053 Monika S 

53 720922104055 Mugunthan K 

54 720922104056 Muhammed Musthafa M T 

55 720922104057 Muththalazhan D 

56 720922104058 Nandana K 

57 720922104059 Nandha Kumar K 

58 720922104060 Nantha Kumar K 

59 720922104061 Nila T 

60 720922104062 Nithyashree R 

61 720922104063 Nowfal N 

62 720922104064 Pakanatibhargav Reddy 

63 720922104065 Poola Bhanu Prakash Reddy 

64 720922104066 Prasanna A K 

65 720922104067 Pratheepan K 

66 720922104068 Preethika S 

67 720922104069 Priyadharshini M 



68 720922104070 Radha Kumari 

69 720922104071  Rahul Sampth R S 

70 720922104072 Rajneesh Kumar 

71 720922104073 Raneesh V 

72 720922104074 Reshma S 

73 720922104075 Reshmi Menon 

74 720922104076 Rumaisa A 

75 720922104077 Saareddy Lokeshwar Reddy 

76 720922104078 Sajid Samad 

77 720922104079 Sanal Mohan 

78 720922104080 Sandeep S 

79 720922104081 Sathish Aron R 

80 720922104082 Selva Rakesh.D 

81 720922104083 Shabana K A 

82 720922104084 Sivagurunathan M 

83 720922104085 Sivaraj S 

84 720922104086 Sreehari R 

85 720922104087 Sreejith G 

86 720922104088 Sumit Kumar Singh 

87 720922104090 Swathi Krishna 

88 720922104091 Tharun Vishwa.S .A. 

89 720922104092 Thishva T 

90 720922104093 Uthaya M 

91 720922104094 Varsha K 

92 720922104095 Vasanth R 

93 720922104096 Vibin V 

94 720922104097 Vignesh R 

95 720922104098 Vikash R 

96 720922104099 Vishal Kumar Tiwari 

97 720922104100 Yokesh G 

98 720922104101 Yousafali P 

99 720922104102 Yugendiran B K 

100 720922104103 Yusuf Ali 

101 720922104104 Yuvansankar P 

102 720922104105 Mahendran P 

 

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922106001 Akhil.S 

2 720922106002 Arish M 

3 720922106004 Bharani Dharsan S 

4 720922106005 Befarin T 



5 720922106006 Bharath .K 

6 720922106007 Charugundla Charan 

7 720922106008 Divya S 

8 720922106009 Elamvazhuthi B 

9 720922106010 Girivasan S 

10 720922106012 Gunapriya T 

11 720922106013 Hari Ramakrishnan M 

12 720922106014 Ijas Shahadh Y 

27 720922106015 Mukesh S 

13 720922106016 Nandhini K 

14 720922106017 Nandyala Kusmanth Reddy 

15 720922106018 Pandi Vignesh M 

16 720922106019 Peddamallu Gowtham Reddy 

30 720922106020 Prema S 

17 720922106021 Pullugari Surendra 

18 720922106022 Rangapuram Balateja 

19 720922106023 Sanjay P 

28 720922106024 Sasitharan G 

20 720922106025 Sathish M 

21 720922106026 Shubham Kumar Singh 

22 720922106027 Sijith R 

29 720922106028 Sivapraveen R 

23 720922106029 Sivasuraya S 

34 720922106030 Sonu Kumar 

24 720922106031 Sri Kanth D 

32 720922106032 Surian.S 

25 720922106033 Thammisetti Nandeeswar 

26 720922106034 Tharun.S 

35 720922106035 Vennapusa Abhishek Reddy 

36 720922106036 Vetri Selvi V 

37 720922106037 Guna.P 

 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO 
 NAME OF THE 

STUDENT  

1 720922105001 Abishek K U 

2 720922105002 Amil Hadhi Kamaludheen 

3 720922105003 Ashik P S 

4 720922105004 Bipin Kumar 

5 720922105005 Dhanushkumar N 

6 720922105006 Dhanush S 

7 720922105007 Dinakaran A 



8 720922105008 Jerald S 

9 720922105009 Jovin K J 

10 720922105010 Prabhu K 

11 720922105011 Lakshmi Ragavi B 

12 720922105012 Md Akram Hussain 

13 720922105013 Muhammed Nirshad M 

14 720922105014 Vishnu M 

15 720922105015 Robin Roy 

16 720922105016 Sakthi K 

17 720922105017 Shivam Kumar 

18 720922105018 Uthra Kumar R 

19 720922105019 Vijay Hansda 

 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922114001 Abhijith K J 

2 720922114002 Adithyan P R 

3 720922114003 Akhilesh Chittiath Biju 

4 720922114004 Ansil M 

5 720922114005 Arun M 

6 720922114006 Dhanush Kumar A 

7 720922114007 Divakar A 

8 720922114008 Jayaprakash A 

9 720922114009 Kavin A 

10 720922114010 Kiran.S. 

11 720922114011 Kishore K 

12 720922114012 Manikandan S 

13 720922114013 Mathavan R 

14 720922114014 Muhammed Midlaj 

15 720922114015 Naveen N 

16 720922114016 Afsal .A 

17 720922114017 Nidheesh K K 

18 720922114018 Raja V 

19 720922114019 Dhanraj Kumar 

20 720922114020 Sarathi B 

21 720922114021 Shebeel Ibraheem M K 

22 720922114022 Sujith C 

23 720922114023 Vibin Lijo J 

24 720922114024 Vishnu Kumar K R 

 

 



ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 

S.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 720922243001 Aadhil K M 

2 720922243002 Abijay A P 

3 720922243003 Adithya  A S 

4 720922243004 Adithyan Kannan 

5 720922243005 Akilan R 

6 720922243006 Amal G 

7 720922243007 Anjo Joby 

8 720922243008 Anugonda Durga Prasad Reddy 

9 720922243009 Arjun K 

10 720922243010 Aswin Vijay P V 

11 720922243011 Avaneesh R 

12 720922243012 Bachu Naga Raghuram 

13 720922243013 Basil C K 

14 720922243014 Basil Varkey 

15 720922243015 Bhuvanika M 

16 720922243016 Boddu Prabhas 

17 720922243017 Chintha Dushyanth 

18 720922243018 Dinesh Kumar K 

19 720922243019 Falululla J P 

20 720922243020 Fathima J 

21 720922243021 Golagana Vennala 

22 720922243022 Gopika Chandran 

23 720922243023 Parasa Gopi Nanda Kishore 

24 720922243024 Hisana Serin K V 

25 720922243025 Indhumathi M 

26 720922243026 Jagadeeshkumar S 

27 720922243027 Jithin Rajan 

28 720922243028 Kaleeswari R 

29 720922243029 Kishor R 

30 720922243030 Krithosh K K 

31 720922243031 Logeshwar N 



32 720922243033 Manoj Kumar G 

33 720922243034 Marshel M 

34 720922243035 Mathan M 

35 720922243036 Mekala Bharath Kumar 

36 720922243037 Miser Mon G 

37 720922243038 Mohammed Ajimal C F 

38 720922243039 Mohammed Hashif M 

39 720922243040 Mohammed Rahees V A 

40 720922243041 Mohana Priyan K 

41 720922243042 Muhammad Shafeeq K S 

42 720922243043 Muhammed Shibil 

43 720922243044 Muhammed Al Jabir N A 

44 720922243045 Muhammed Hashim P M 

45 720922243046 Muhammed Muhsin P T 

46 720922243047 Muhammed Rafeeque A 

47 720922243048 Muhammed Saheen P H 

48 720922243049 Nagoor Appa M 

49 720922243050 Nanda Gopan K 

50 720922243051 Sagar Varaprasad N V 

51 720922243052 Paul Jothi G 

52 720922243053 Perumalla Gopala Krishna Dharmik 

53 720922243054 Pradeep R 

54 720922243055 Panditi Praveen 

55 720922243056 Prithivi Raj P 

56 720922243057 Ranjith Kumar K 

57 720922243058 Razin Mohammed K 

58 720922243059 Riyas Ismail M 

59 720922243060 Prawinkumar R 

60 720922243061 Sakthivel K 

61 720922243062 Sathana S 

62 720922243063 Shanavas S 

63 720922243064 Singaravelan P 

64 720922243065 Sneha Shalom J B 

65 720922243066 Srinath S 



66 720922243067 Stiji R 

67 720922243068 Sujith Kumar A 

68 720922243069 Surendharan Elango 

69 720922243070 Swetha R V 

73 720922243071 Tamilselvan J 

71 720922243072 Thejalakshmi M B 

72 720922243073 Thirukumarn G 

70 720922243074 Vasanthasivam N 

74 720922243075 Vignesh T 

75 720922243076 Vikram Sreejith 

76 720922243077 Yuganeshwaran S 

77 720922243078 Yuvashree.S 

 

BIO TECHNOLOGY AND BIO CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

S.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 720922210001 Abina A 

2 720922210002 Akash A 

3 720922210003 Akash M 

4 720922210004 Akshaya A 

5 720922210005 Ameerdeen M 

6 720922210006 Arulselvan V 

7 720922210007 Asma Shirin S 

8 720922210008 Beaulah Mercy S 

9 720922210009 Chitra S 

10 720922210010 Deebika M 

11 720922210011 Haripriya M 

12 720922210012 Harish S 

13 720922210013 Jaganath Natesan N 

14 720922210014 Janani S 

15 720922210015 Kaviarsan.J 

16 720922210016 Kavinkumar R 

17 720922210017 Koyal Jana K 

18 720922210018 Madhan Kumar M 

19 720922210019 Manikandan S 

20 720922210020 Parimala.S 

21 720922210022 Pavithra C 

22 720922210023 Rajeesh P R 

23 720922210024 Rengeshwaran V S 

24 720922210025 Saisudhan S 



25 720922210026 Santhosh V 

26 720922210027 Sathiyavarshan R 

27 720922210028 Shibin Shafi 

28 720922210029 Shree Nathi D N 

29 720922210030 Sivaranjani S 

30 720922210031 Vismaya Wilson 

31 720922210032 Vinobala.S 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922244001 Aakash C A 

2 720922244002 Abdul Mubarak B 

3 720922244003 Abinesh A 

4 720922244004 Aditya P 

5 720922244005 Ajith V 

6 720922244006 Akash K 

7 720922244007 Akshay P K 

8 720922244008 Al Ameen P A 

9 720922244009 Ali Ahamed S 

10 720922244010 Antony Sojan 

11 720922244011 Arshath Aarif B 

12 720922244012 Aswin P Nair 

13 720922244013 Athul T H 

14 720922244014 Athulraj.S.V. 

15 720922244015 Balaji S 

16 720922244017 Birundha S 

17 720922244018 Chellammal S 

18 720922244019 Cherukuri Nandha Kumar 

19 720922244020 Daniel Raaj J 

20 720922244021 Ebin Vincent 

21 720922244022 Eldho Baby 

22 720922244023 Gowsalya J 

23 720922244024 Harish L 

24 720922244025 Jasir R 

25 720922244026 Kannan S 

26 720922244028 Kathiravan S 

27 720922244029 Krishna Prasad .M 

28 720922244030 Maharajan S 

29 720922244031 Mohamed Athis .K 

30 720922244032 Mohammed Salih.P.M 

31 720922244033 Mohammed Suhail M K 

32 720922244034 Monalisha K 



33 720922244035 Nikhil S 

34 720922244036 Patan Usman Khan 

35 720922244037 Preethi Rani P 

36 720922244038 Rino Joseph 

37 720922244039 Rithik Santhosh 

38 720922244040 Santhosh Kumar M 

39 720922244041 Sathiya S 

40 720922244042 Sivanesh S S 

41 720922244043 Stephin Soyi 

42 720922244044 Thriloganath.S.K 

43 720922244045 Varun Das S V 

44 720922244046 Vishal K 

45 720922244047 Vivek S 

46 720922244048 Yogeshwaran A 

47 720922244049 John Martin J 

48 720922244050 Karuppaiah.P 

 

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922218001 Abarna B V 

2 720922218002 Aflah P A 

3 720922218003 Ajitha P 

4 720922218004 Akash.K.S. 

5 720922218005 Ameen Ahsan K K 

6 720922218006 Amrutha Suresh 

7 720922218007 Anas Backer 

8 720922218008 Anbuselvan C 

9 720922218009 Aneena Subash 

10 720922218010 Angel Dharshini A 

11 720922218011 Anusurya G 

12 720922218012 Anuvund.J. 

13 720922218013 Balagurudev B 

14 720922218014 Basil Varghese 

15 720922218015 Cinnannan S 

16 720922218016 Devipriya B 

17 720922218017 Dhanushvar B 

18 720922218018 Harinisri C 

19 720922218019 Ishwarya R 

20 720922218020 Jenifer Elishapeth P 

21 720922218021 Joshwin T 

22 720922218022 Kabila M 

23 720922218023 Karishma G 



24 720922218024 Karthik M 

25 720922218025 Kishore T 

26 720922218026 Kishorekumar M 

27 720922218027 Manoj W 

28 720922218029 Mohsin Musthafa.A.P. 

29 720922218030 Muhammed Sinan C K. 

30 720922218031 Mujeeb Rahman P S 

31 720922218032 Nagulan P 

32 720922218033 Niranjan S 

33 720922218034 Nishanth G 

34 720922218035 Nivedhya U 

35 720922218036 Nivetha.C.R. 

36 720922218037 Pavithra R 

37 720922218038 Ragul K 

38 720922218039 Raveena S 

39 720922218040 Rizaly M 

40 720922218041 Rubadharshan G R 

41 720922218042 Sabisharma K 

42 720922218043 Sahal Aslam A P 

43 720922218044 Santhan X 

44 720922218045 Santhiya V 

45 720922218046 Sanu S Panicker 

46 720922218047 Sareesha S 

47 720922218048 Dheenathayalan S 

48 720922218049 Sherin J 

49 720922218050 Shivani V 

50 720922218051 Sneha S N 

51 720922218052 Suresh M 

52 720922218053 Suryaprakash S 

53 720922218054 Swetha T 

54 720922218055 Thirupathi K 

55 720922218057 Vignesh V 

56 720922218058 Vigneshwar T 

57 720922218059 Vijayanathan A 

58 720922218060 Vimal Krishna S L 

59 720922218061 K Vishnu 

 

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922139001 Abdul Kadhar Jailani M 

2 720922139002 Abdul Rashide A 

3 720922139003 Abhinov P V 



4 720922139004 Abhiraj B 

5 720922139005 Ajay Krishna T A 

6 720922139006 Akash A 

7 720922139007 Akshay V 

8 720922139008 Alexander C Chacko 

9 720922139009 Anush A 

10 720922139010 Athul Ravi S 

11 720922139011 Bala M 

12 720922139012 Dhinesh R 

13 720922139013 Febin C Varghese 

14 720922139014 Irfad I 

15 720922139015 Kabilan G 

16 720922139016 Krishna Rajesh S 

17 720922139017 Mahsook Rahman 

18 720922139018 Mohammed Sinan M V 

19 720922139019 Mohammed Sulthan Kabir M 

20 720922139020 Muhammed Faizal S 

21 720922139021 Mukthar Babu P H 

22 720922139022 Navin Jose S 

23 720922139023 Rajeshwar S 

24 720922139024 Safwan M R 

25 720922139025 Selvendhiran V 

26 720922139026 Serah C Reji 

27 720922139027 Shibil 

28 720922139028 Suneesh B 

29 720922139029 Suthan R 

30 720922139030 Tharick K 

31 720922139031 Udhayakumar M 

32 720922139032 Vishaak V B 

33 720922139033 Ajay .T.J. 

34 720922139034 Faheem Ali Muhammed P.S. 

 

PETROLEUM ENGINEERING 

S.NO. REG.NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 720922219001 Abhijith T R 

2 720922219002 Alvin Jose 

3 720922219003 Amal Shaju 

4 720922219004 Ameer M 

5 720922219005 Antony Dines Raja M 

6 720922219006 Aravindarajan M 

7 720922219007 Hariharan B 

8 720922219008 Harikrishnan H 



9 720922219009 Jayabal S 

10 720922219010 Kalaimani K 

11 720922219011 Mohamed Fahim K 

12 720922219012 Pravin Kumar A 

13 720922219013 Ram Kumar R 

14 720922219014 Sabareenadh V S 

15 720922219015 Samuel A 

16 720922219016 Sivarama Krishnan M K 

17 720922219017 Sudheesh.S.P. 

18 720922219018 Thivahar M 

19 720922219019 Aravin.D 

20 720922219020 Ejas.K.M. 

21 720922219021 Mirshab.K.P 

22 720922219022 Mohammed Shibil 

 

 



, 
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ADM ISS ION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED \o \~ /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 

.J CT COLI .EGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 

s.No , A~{/ /ouoTAI NM1E I NAT I COM 
STATE MOB POD COB 

TOT 
''lo FG PMSS Aru 

BOARD OBT 

Branch : AD AD -ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE SAN: 90 ADM - 711 

63 75 90 228 

I 20(,(,9~ ( ;OVT BIIUV/\NIK/\ M TN BC ('US E 76.00 .. .. . . 

100 100 100 300 

56 67 55 178 

2 cOSS87 liOV'I MOIIAN/\ l'RIY/\N K TN SC IISC 59.33 YES YES -
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

45 62 59 166 

.l 210200 r.ovr .!Ar.ADEESHKUM1\ R S TN 
Ml3C& IISC 55 33 YES .. .. 

!)NC /\CA 
100 100 100 300 

65 72 71 20k 

~ 2]1 7-l9 r.OVT SAKTI-IIV EL K TN UC 
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ACA 

100 100 100 JOO 

66 (,2 73 20 1 

5 236~90 GOVT KISHOR R KE oc IISC 67.00 - - -
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

41 60 57 158 

<, 24-l I 10 GOVl LOGESHWAR N TN RC 
HSC 52.67 YES 
AC/\ 

- -
100 100 100 300 

64 71 77 2 12 

7 256830 GOV'I SURENDII/\RAN l:L/\NGO TN UC 
HSC 70.67 
AC/\ 

- .. --
JOO JOO JOO 300 

73 70 79 222 

X 7r,~771, r.OVT SIN(;AR/\VELAN P TN 
MAC& IISC 74.00 YES 

DNC AC/\ 
- .. 

JOO JOO 100 300 

53 53 58 164 

9 274862 r.ov1 SATl-lA:sl/\ S TN 13(' 
HSC 54.67 
/\CA 

- - -
JOO 100 JOO 300 

47 60 76 183 

I I) 278495 GOVT VAS •\NTIIASIVAM N TN DC 
HSC 61.00 YES 
/\CA 

- .. 

100 100 JOO 300 

65 78 69 212 

278859 (;O\l'I AV/\NEES H R TN BC 
HSC 70.67 

II ACA 
YES - .. 

JOO 100 100 300 

IISC 
43 45 74 162 

I c 2}Q(J5(, GOVT TIIIRUKUMARAN.G TN DC 
ACA 

S4.00 Yl:S .. .. 
JOO 100 100 300 

MDC & ltSC 
35 S7 63 15S 

13 2X%X5 (i()VT M/\Tlt/\N M TN 
DNC ACA 

51 .67 Y FS .. 
JOO 100 100 ]00 

40 46 ss 141 

14 104625 c;ovT SUJITH KUMAR /I TN BC 
HSC 
ACA 

47 00 Yl:S .. -
JOO JOO 100 ) 00 

IISC 
]~ 45 57 " 7 

15 ) 08655 GOVT SWJ:TIJ/1 R V TN UC I A(' /\ 
4S 67 \ T~ 

100 100 100 _10() 
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LIST Of CANDIDATES APPROVED 
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STATE 
BOARD MOB POB COB 

TOT 
OBT 

¾ FG PMSS AFW 

S.N< > APl'I. 
;,;o ()I IOIA \'A~1E NAT COM 

Jr, 111 1 ,. 1,CJ\l \ 1' II \'-K 

40 45 47 132 

IN UC 
HSC 
ACA 100 100 100 300 

44.00 YES 

I' \IHI~- (it l\l P\ l ' I lt)l lll!, 
HSC 

35 45 72 152 

TN llC ACA 100 100 100 300 
50.67 YES 

I~ ; I ,c,,,, (,()\ 7 \ L'G•\NLSII\\AR •\ I\ s IISC 
50 

TN UC ACA 100 

46 55 

100 100 

151 
50.33 

300 
YES 

I'/ .\217' 5 G0\7 SRl:--.ATH S 
MOC& IISC 

36 
TN ONC ACA 100 

54 46 

100 100 

136 
45.33 

300 
YES 

211 12s.n v O\l \ !OHA\1Ml: D 11,\SHIF ~1 HSC 
47 

TN BCM ACA 100 

54 50 

100 100 

151 
50.33 

300 
YES 

2 1 ~, 13~2 c;m·, RIY.·\S JS\IAIL ~I HSC 
84 

TN BCM ACA 
100 

75 58 

100 100 

217 
72.33 -- --

300 

,. JJi,.9-10 CO\ I -- R.-\:--.JI II IKL\IAR K 
II SC 

44 

TN DC ACA 
100 

62 54 

100 100 

160 
53.33 YES --

300 

, . 347XU6 GO\'T , ) l'lffl HJVI RAJ I' HSC 
54 

TN UC · ACA 
100 

57 66 

100 100 

177 
. 59.00 

300 

24 357097 GO\'T MANOJ KUMAR Ci HSC 
69 

TN SC ACA 
100 

66 64 

100 100 

199 

66.33 
300 

YES, 

~) ~0~-W0 
1
10-7 5'h INDHUMATlfl M HSC 

84 
TN SC ACA 

100 

84 79 

100 100 

247 
82.33 

300 
YES 

26 ~<,9 I 72 ', Q. 7 5°/. PRA DEEP R HSC 
76 

TN BC ACA 
100 

78 74 

100 100 

228 
76.00 YES -· 

300 

HSC 
64 

TN SCA ACA 
100 

67 66 

100 100 
27 350587 k.Q-7.5'½ Ti\MILSELVi\N 

197 
65.67 ·- YES 

300 
.. 

TN MBC& HSC 
53 

DNC ACA 
100 

60 84 

100 100 

2& 406303 , Q-7.5'½ l'RAWlNKUMAR R 
197 

65.67 
300 

HSC 
4i 

TN BCM ACA 
100 

53 62 

100 100 

29 601334 GOVT MOHAMMAD AJlMAL C r-
157 

52.33 
300 

YES 

MBC& HSC 
37 

TN DNC ACA 
100 

48 54 

100 100 

JO 602057 GOVT ADITHYA AS 
139 

46.33 
300 

MBC & llSC 
48 

TN DNC ACA 
100 

60 72 

100 100 

> I 604302 GOVT VIGNESH T 
180 

60.00 
300 

YES 



DIRECTORATE OF TEC HNICAL EDUCATION:: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADM ISS ION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO : 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 

J CT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERJNG AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRJCT 641105 

S.NO 
APPL 

Q UOTA '.'/AMF. NAT COM 
STATE 

MOB POB COB 
TOT 

¾ FG rMS.S Af'\\ 

NO BOARO ORT 

60 45 74 179 

,, 604;3) ( j ()\11 ~1AR SH1·1. ~-1 TN RC 
HSC 59 67 - YES -.,_ ACA I 100 100 100 300 

100 122 108 330 

3_; SOOOl O MGT AADHIL KM KE oc HSC 55.00 - - -
ACA 

200 200 200 600 

188 192 18 1 561 

_;4 SOO l1S MGT AMA L G KE oc HSC 93 .50 - - -
ACA 

200 200 200 600 

55 66 52 173 

I -; ..:. 800 142 MGT ADITHY,\N KANNAN KE oc CBSE 57.67 - - -
100 100 100 300 

53 57 62 172 

36 800167 M GT ANJO JOBY KE oc CBSE 57.33 - - -
100 100 100 300 

148 142 161 451 

KE oc IISC 75.17 -- - -
31 800178 MGl ,\R.I UJ\' K ACA 

200 200 200 600 

119 118 11 7 354 

KE oc HSC 59.00 - - -
3S S00 I 9 I MGT AS\VIN \I IJAY PV ACA 

200 200 200 600 

148 148 137 433 
I 

Kl: oc HSC 72.17 - -
39 800228 MG'I A UIJAY Al' /\CA 

200 200 200 600 

147 127 127 401 

K.1: ()(' 
HSC 66 83 -- - -

I 4 (1 ,<XJ2, s M(;T BASIi \ 'ARK EY ACA 
200 200 200 600 

145 155 137 437 

KE oc HSC 7Z S3 - - .. 
JI 8[Xl2J X MCi 'I l'AI.\J LL.i l.l.,\ JP ACA 

200 200 200 600 

192 184 195 571 

KE oc HSC 9~ I 7 .. .. . 
., "on~,,~ ~!GT HISANA SHER I!\' K\' ACA 

200 200 200 600 

122 11 5 116 353 I 

KE oc HSC ~8 8' -
J) , (){)::! 7J M< iT JITIII N RAJAN ACA 200 200 200 600 

41 58 w I SQ 

TN 
MUC & IISC ~' 00 

.j.J , ,ttn2~ M<iT M ISER ~ION (j DNC ACA 
100 100 100 ~00 

~6 ~o q I~} 

TN 
MDC & 

Cf\SE ~~ IJ -
\ ~ Xl/()34 4 M<iT KAl.l'ESW/\R I I{ DNC 

100 100 100 \00 I 

r- I ' II IS! IS1 ~.14 

Kl ()(' 
IISC ~~ \~l -

,lf, ),,IH I I I \ H, I I , ! l l'II-..A < IIA NllltAI\ AC'A 
200 200 200 t,00 

47 n M '"~ 
4 7 80(/42 2 M<iT NA(j()()I( A l'l'A M fN 110 1 

IISC' \(', 00 
AC'A 

100 100 100 ) 00 



DIRECTOR.-\TE OF TECH~lCAL EDCCATlO1' :: CHE'.'i ~Al 600 025 
_., o,11ss1O, TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.A.RCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-202.' 

.-\'.\"'.\"EXLRE TO L[TTER '\O: 795/Jl /2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CA~DIDATES APPROYED 
J C T COLLEGE OF E'\Gl:\EERl'\G .\'\D TECH'\OLOGY PICH ANUR COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 

s.:•w APPi Ql'OT \ , _.\ \IF STAT£ TOT . FG P:O.ISS AFW 
~o :0-.\T C0:0.1 :0.1OB POB COB . 

BOARD OBT 

16S 15 I 16· .!$(' 

J , ~(\_'h~ - \IL,l \ \l "H ·\\l\l-\1) Sll lll\l !s.E nc HSC SI 00 - - -
.-'.CA c,00 100 , O(l :oo 

J~ ,oos-~ \ IGT HSC 
128 !I I 1 ~1 , ~! 

K.RITIIOSII KK KE oc 60 17 -- - -
ACA 

100 200 200 600 

) 0 soo~~v \ IGT \\OH \ \I\IED RAH EES \ !lSC 
l ~ ~ !J I I ~ ... .U} 

\ K.E l }(' ';} .~3 - - -
.KA :oo :oo 200 c-00 

51 SOl:t' : \\GT \ll "HA\I\IED ·\ L .1.-\BIR \ .\ IISC 
IJ- I 5S 160 46~ 

KE oc ;-so - - -
.-\C.-\ 

100 :oo ,oo (-0() 

ss 90 90 : 6S ~= so: ! 0} ~1G1 D!S ESHKC\1-\R ;... T:-; ST CBSE 89.33 - YES -
I 100 100 100 300 

:,_-. ~0:.::,3 \!Gl B.-\SIL L" K IISC 
I · s ,s· 179 :-44 

ls. [ oc 
.-\C.-\ 

90.67 - - -
:oo :oo 100 600 

f.:. S0~'=3 \!G I \IL ll.-\\1\\[l) \ I\ "I-IS i\ I' 1 IISC 
1 ·, 18, IJ5 506 

KE <X AC.-\ 84.33 - - -
100 100 200 (-0() 

ss ~025~tl \1GT \IL'llA.\L\1.-\D S1-!AFEEQ KS HSC 
130 131 102 363 

KE oc 
ACA 60.50 - - -

200 200 200 600 

5~ l~o:s·: \ IG1 HSC 
150 131 139 420 

\\L'II.\\\\IED S.\IIEES I' II K.E oc 
.-\CA 70.00 - - -

200 200 200 600 

~- , 0: 1,,5 HSC 
149 1J2 146 437 

\ \Gl '\;-\\DA GOP-\\ K KE oc .-\CA 72.83 - - -
200 200 200 600 

HSC 
140 12J 139 403 s, soi-10 \IGT R.-\21\ \\OH.-\ \1\IED K KE oc 

ACA 67.17 - - -
200 200 200 600 

HSC 
124 142 121 387 

~'} so:-c~ '-1(,1 \ll H.-\\1\1 1.D R.-\FEEQLT .\ KE oc 
ACA 64.50 - - -

200 200 200 600 

155 139 163 457 
60 so21· 1 MGT M\;HA\l\1ED HASIII\I P \\ KE oc Others 76.17 - - -

200 200 200 600 

( I H1:·9, HSC 
11 8 126 120 364 

\IC,T SI-JAS.-\\ "'S S KE oc 
ACA 60.67 - - -

200 200 200 600 

cc S03033 HSC 
162 145 147 454 

\ IGT STI.I I R KE oc ACA 75.67 -· -- -
200 200 200 600 

~031 -- MGT llSC 
178 167 171 516 

6., THEJAL.-\KSHMI MA KE oc 
ACA 86.00 - .. .. 

200 200 200 600 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION: : CHENNAI 600 025 

ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH I B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXUHE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 

J < · T COi ,I ,E(;I<: OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641 I 05 

~ .N II 
Al'l' I ()I 11 JI A NAME NAT 

STATE MOB POB COB TOT ¾ FG P~SS A~' 

', () 
COM ROARD OBT 

- -
94 86 79 259 

'·" )<f) \,1 1/l M <, I l ' l · /(1 /MAI I A <,<Jl'A I.J\ KRIS/IN,\ 
A l' oc HSC 86.33 - -- --

IJIIA l(MIX ACA 100 100 100 300 

54 59 62 175 

f 1'l XIM I 19 M( d VIKRAM SR l:EJITII KE oc CBSE 58.33 - .. .. 

100 100 JOO 300 

--·- -
42 58 52 152 

C•h kll4 ,"//, M<rl Ml" K A I A IIIIA RAl II KI JMAR AP oc HSC 50.67 - - .. 

ACA 100 100 100 300 

-
41 60 46 147 

1,/ kMM k MC."I PANDIT! l'RAVEl:N AP oc HSC 49.00 - - -
AC/\ 

100 JOO 100 300 

46 84 70 200 

r,x kll~IJ76 M<,I l' III N I Ii i\ llUSII ANl II Al' oc Others 66.67 - - -
100 100 100 300 

·- 89 100 97 286 

61) kll~241 MUI Iii\( IIIJ NAC;A l{J\(;HURAM Al' oc Others 95.33 - - -
100 100 100 300 

1-
42 55 52 149 

Ill X 115.17 M<il PARAS/\ CiO PI NANDA KISl!ORE Al' oc Others 49.67 - - -
100 100 100 300 

- ·- 29 57 53 139 

71 X1'J52(, M(;-J YU VASI IREE S TN SC CBSE 46.33 - - -
100 100 100 300 

Branch: BC BC - BIO TECHNOLOGY AND BIO CHEMICAL ENGINEERING SAN: 60 AQM-32 

52 59 69 180 

KOY/\ 1. JANA K TN oc HSC 60.00 YES 
I 71 1799 GOVI ACA 

- --
JOO 100 100 300 

- 45 58 57 160 

(iOVI 11/\RIPIUYA M TN 
MBC& I-ISC 53.33 YES 

7 2/4 3XX3 DNC ACA 
- --

100 100 100 300 

- 80 80 91 251 

(i(JVT ARl :I SF I V1\ :--J V TN 
MBC& HSC 83.67 YES 

1 :isss1,~ DNC ACA 
- .. 

100 100 100 300 

67 84 84 235 

25<,77k CiUVI DEEL!IKA M TN SC 
llSC 78.33 YES 

4 ACA 
.. --

100 100 100 300 

- 36 45 45 126 

5 2M47(, (iOVI JANA NI S TN SC 
IISC 42.00 YES 
ACA 

.. .. 
l00 100 100 300 

59 53 58 170 

( , 27.\ 4 (,[I (iUVT SIi R 1:1: NATH I ll N TN SC HSC 56.67 YES YES --
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

IISC 
56 59 64 179 

-, 211,1 21, C,OV'I JAGANATII NATESAN N TN SC 59 67 YES YES .. 
/\CA 

100 100 100 300 



DIRECTORATF, OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION :: CHENNAI 600 025 
ADMISSIOl\' TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/.Jl /2023 
DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 
.IC T COLLEGE OF l<~NGINEERING A1\D TECHNOLOGY PICHANUR COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 , , 

~.NO 
APPi. 

QIJOTA 
STATE TOT 

NO 
/>AME NAT COM MOB roe COB ¾ FG PM ss AFW 

BOARD OBT 

R 28i4 I ,1 

48 69 52 169 

tiOV'I SA ISUlll lAN S SC HSC YES YES 
TN ACA 

56.33 --

100 100 100 300 

9 297579 GOVT SATIIIYAYARSHAN R MIJC & HSC 
50 59 67 (76 

TN 
DNC ACA 

58.67 YES -- -· 

100 IOU 100 300 

10 310661 GOVl BEAULAH MF.RCY S IISC 
55 57 72 184 

TN BC 61.33 .. YES --
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

35 45 49 129 
11 363D9 GOV'I RENGESIIWAIV1N \ ' S llSC 

TN IJC 43.00 
ACA 

YES .. --
100 100 100 300 

12 369133 l iOYl KAVlNKUM/\1( R IISC 
49 66 66 181 

TN SC 
ACA 

60.33 YES YES --
100 100 100 300 

13 39&05'.> GOV !' h1ANIKA1'11AN S HSC 
35 48 54 137 

TN BC ACA 
45.67 YES - .. 

100 100 100 300 

14 406951 GOVT hlA DIIAN KUMAR M IISC 
35 43 43 121 

TN BC 
ACA 40.33 .. YES --

100 100 100 300 

15 , 09401 GOVI KAY IARASAN J IISC 
35 45 48 128 

TN SC ACA 42.67 - YES -
100 100 100 300 

16 375973 GQ-7 5"/. l'AIUMAL/\ S HSC 
75 75 78 228 

TN SCA ACA 76.00 -- YES. .. 
100 100 100 300 

17 253966 (iQ-7 5% Cll lTRA S HSC 
65 73 76 214 

TN BC 
ACA 71.33 YES --

100 100 100 300 
--

1 X 346350 ,Q-7.5¾ SANTHOSII V MllC& HSC 
35 45 50 130 

TN 
DNC ACA 43.33 .. 

100 100 100 300 
-

19 608137 GOVl AMEERDEE:-,' M HSC 
43 46 61 150 

TN BCM ACA 50.00 - .. 
100 100 100 300 

20 608249 GOVT AKAS ll M MBC& HSC 
39 64 75 178 

TN 
DNC ACA 59.33 YES 

100 100 
-- -· 

100 300 

21 804626 MGT AKAS II ,\ HSC 
135 152 11 5 402 

KE oc 
ACA 67.00 .. ·-

200 200 200 600 
.. 

22 804662 MGT /IKSH,\YAA llSC 
190 199 196 585 

KE oc 
ACA 97.50 .. .. 

200 200 200 600 

23 8114867 MGT ABINA A HSC 
128 137 172 437 

KE oc 
ACA 72.83 .. -- .. 

200 200 200 600 



DIREC TORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION:: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / 8.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXlJRE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 

.I C T COLLECE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 

~.NO 
1\l'l'L 

()l/UI i\ NA M E STATE TOT 
FG PMSS NO NAT COM BOARD 

MOB POD COB 
OBT 

¾ AFW 

35 46 64 145 ,~ ~0,011 MCil llARISII S TN SC 
HSC 48.33 -- YES -
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

143 156 140 439 
2, 805030 MCiT l'A\l ll ll KA C Kl, oc HSC 73.17 - - -

ACA 
200 200 200 600 

35 48 46 129 
2,, 80~ 171 ~ I(,') SIVA R,\NJA NI S TN ST IISC 43.00 - YES -

ACA 
JOO 100 JOO 300 

120 133 120 373 
27 805 I SO MC.T ASMA SHIRIJ\ S KE oc HSC 62.17 - - -

ACA 
200 200 200 600 

71 86 69 226 
!~ K0,c6) \1( ,I '-ll llllJ\ SIIAI I KE oc CflSE 75.33 - - -

JOO 100 100 300 

165 159 142 466 
29 8053(,4 MG'I RAJEESII l'R KE oc IISC 77.67 - - -ACA 

200 200 200 600 

88 137 162 387 
YISMAYA WILSON Kl: oc HSC 64.50 - - -:io Ml.l\6X M<,l ACA 

200 200 200 600 

64 59 69 192 
VINOBALA S TN SC 

HSC 64.00 - YES .1 I 854005 MGT ACA -
100 100 JOO 300 

Rranch : CB CB . COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEM SAN: 60 ADM-49 

63 60 74 197 
MOHAMEDATIIIS K TN OCM IISC 65.67 YES I 20-1596 GOVT ACA - -

JOO 100 100 300 

35 61 70 166 
TN BC 

IISC 
55.33 2 21 393 7 (iOVI SAIIII YA -~ ACA - - --

100 100 JOO 300 

42 54 61 157 
YOGESI I WA RA N A TN BC 

HSC 
52.33 YES J 230469 GOVT ACA - --

JOO 100 100 300 

53 55 70 178 
S V.VAIWN DAS TN BC 

HSC 
59.33 -1 25722 1 GOVI ACA - -- --

JOO 100 100 300 

5-t 51 57 162 
GOVI HA RISH L TN 

MOC & HSC 
54.00 YES 5 258086 DNC ACA -- -

100 100 JOO 300 

36 72 RO 188 
6 276:1-1 0 GOVT SIYANESl-1 S S TN 

MBC & HSC 
62.67 -DNC ACA - --

100 100 100 300 

43 45 63 151 
7 276X2 1 C,OVT AfllNESH A TN BC 

IISC 
50.33 - YES -· 

ACA 
100 JOO 100 JOO 



IHRECTOR/\TF OF TECHNIC/\L EDUCATION:: CHENNAI 600 025 
ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECJJ / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl /2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CAN DIDATES APPROVED 
JCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERJNG AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 -- -

S.NO APPi. 
QllOTA NA~lf: STATF, TOT NO NAT COM 

HOARD MOB POii COB OBT 
-;. FG PMSS AFW 

45 50 55 150 X cS9.i.10 Ci,WT TIIRI LOUANATI I S K TN SCA HSC 
50.00 YES YES ACA --

100 100 100 300 

') Jtl$7t).S CiOVT HSC 
46 50 56 152 

11I RUNDHA S TN SCA 
ACA 50.67 - YES -

100 100 100 300 

10 315.l0 I GOVT HSC 
45 67 61 173 13 ARSHATI I AARII' TN BCM 

ACA 57.67 YES - --
100 100 JOO 300 

II 32~~70 GOVT MAHA RAJAN S MDC& HSC 
51 60 65 176 

TN 
DNC ACA 58.67 YES - --

100 100 100 300 

12 :,Jnss GOVT KANNAN S HSC 
39 53 67 159 

TN SC 
ACA 53 .00 - YES --

100 100 100 300 

I; .,5X5 14 C iO\ I \ ' ISIIAL K HSC 
49 55 51 155 

TN llC 
ACA S 1.67 YES -- -100 100 100 300 

14 3666.15 GOVT KATH IRAVA N S HSC 
40 63 48 151 

TN BC 
ACA 50.33 -- - -100 100 100 300 

15 JS:!~79 GUV'I KARUl'l'AIAl l 1' MllC & HSC 
60 58 79 197 

TN 
DNC ACA 65.67 - -- --100 JOO 100 300 

16 383973 GOVT AJITII V MDC & HSC 
56 61 81 198 TN 

DNC ACA 66.00 YES -100 100 100 300 --

17 340541 iQ-7.5'1. MONAI.ISIIA K HSC 
59 74 76 209 TN oc 

ACA 69.67 YES - --100 100 100 300 

IR 369452 ', Q-7.5% CIIELLAMMAL S MllC& HSC 
61 59 75 195 TN 

DNC ACA 65.00 YES -100 100 100 300 
--

19 296370 iQ-7.5'¼ J.GOWSALYA HSC 69 46 61 176 TN BC 
ACA 58.67 YES -- --100 100 100 300 

20 60 1486 CiOVT JOI IN MARTIN J HSC -- -- -- --TN BC voe -- YES -- ---- -- -- --

21 60 1445 GOVT ALIAHAMED S HSC 
48 55 63 166 

TN BCM 
ACA 55.33 YES -- -100 100 100 300 

22 603451 GOVT SANTHOSH KUMAR M MOC& HSC 
35 65 46 146 

TN 
DNC ACA 48.67 YES -- --100 JOO 100 300 

23 60773 2 GOVT PREETHl RAN I P IISC 
45 71 76 192 

TN BC 
ACA 64.00 -- YES --100 JOO 100 300 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION:: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNE:\Ul{E TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 

Jc T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 

S.NO 
APPL ()UOTA NA ME STATE MOB POB COB TOT 

% FG PMSS AFW NO NAT COM BOARD OBT 

35 59 63 157 
24 6 11 (1(>.l <,OVT A KASH K TN 

MBC& HSC 52.33 YES - --
DNC ACA 

100 100 100 300 

139 168 155 462 · 
~~ 82121 I MGT B. 1\ BDUL MUB,\RAK KE oc Others 77.00 - - -

200 200 200 600 

131 137 Ill 379 
~ (1 82 14.l~ M(iT ADITYA I' KE oc Others 63.17 - - -

200 200 200 600 

147 149 154 450 
27 82 1725 MGT AKSHAY.P.K KE oc Others 75.00 - - --

200 200 200 600 

163 180 176 519 
28 822149 MGT AL A~IEE'I P A KE oc Others 86.50 - - -

200 200 200 600 

51 55 60 166 

29 822336 MGT ANTONY SOJAN KE oc CBSE 55.33 - - -
100 100 100 300 

151 144 149 444 

30 8225S3 MG'\ ASWIN P NAIR KE oc Others 74.00 - - -
200 200 200 600 

123 117 118 358 

MGT ATHULRAJ S V KE oc HSC 
59.67 :, I 822970 ' ACA - - -

200 200 200 600 

116 109 99 324 
ATHULT H KE oc HSC 

54.00 32 X2.l436 MGT ACA - . - -
200 200 200 600 

HSC 
35 45 49 129 

33 823"4I MGT BA LAJI S TN SC ACA 43.00 - YES --
100 100 100 300 

HSC 
132 146 126 404 

.14 823XC,7 MGT DANIEL RAAJ J KE oc ACA 67.33 - -- --
200 200 200 600 

HSC 
145 165 154 464 

35 82.1993 MGT EUI N VINCENT KE oc 
ACA 77.33 -- - --

200 200 200 600 

HSC 
138 133 157 428 

36 824 11 <> MGT ELDHO BABY KE oc ACA 71.33 - -- -
200 200 200 600 

136 128 131 395 
37 82546 1 MGT IUNO JOS EPII KE oc Others 65.83 -- -- --

200 200 200 600 

55 72 69 196 
38 825483 Ml ;T NIKIIIL S TN oc COSE 65.33 -- -- --

100 100 100 300 

HSC 
171 171 168 510 

39 8258 16 MGT MOHAMMED SUHAIL M K KE oc 85.00 -- --
ACA -

200 200 200 600 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION :: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR 8 .E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-20l:)i 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED C 

JCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 "-= 

S,NO APPi. 
QUOTA 

STATE TOT 
NO NAME NAT COM BOARD MOB POD COB OBT 

¾ FG PMSS A•-W 

136 136 145 417 

-10 825%3 MGT RITIIIK SANTIIOSII KE oc Others 69.50 - -- -
200 200 200 600 

41 826025 MGT HSC 
I 14 . 136 120 370 

MOHAMMl: I) SALIII I'M KE oc ACA 
61.67 - -- --

200 200 200 600 

4] 826 165 MGT STF.PII IN SOY! 
164 173 160 497 

KE oc Others 82.83 -- -- -
200 200 200 600 

4.' 826395 MGT KRISHNA PRASAD M HSC 
101 139 104 344 

KE oc 
ACA 57.33 -- - -

200 200 200 600 

44 826550 MG'I VIVEK S 
157 138 139 434 

KE oc Others 72.33 - - -
200 200 200 600 

45 826748 MGT JASIR R HSC 
119 137 138 394 

KE oc 
ACA 65.67 -- -- -

200 200 200 600 

46 826X 13 MG'! AAKASI I CA 
155 152 165 472 

KE oc Others 
200 

78.67 -- -
200 200 600 

47 8:1 1839 MGT PATAN USMAN KHAN 
44 63 60 167 

AP oc Others 
100 100 

55 .67 - --
100 300 

48 832045 MGT CHERUKURI NANDHA KUMAR 
45 58 63 166 

AP oc Others 
100 100 

55.33 ·- --
100 300 

--

Branch: CE 
CE - CIVIL ENGINEERING SAN: 30 ADM-14 

I 295663 GOV'I ASWIN R MBC & HSC 
54 79 68 201 

TN 
DNC ACA 67.00 YES 

100 100 100 300 
- ·-

2 310794 GOVT ARUNKUMARC MBC& HSC 
62 7 1 61 194 

TN 
DNC ACA 64.67 YES 

100 100 100 300 
- .. 

3 310755 GOVT YUVARAJ SEKAR D HSC 
68 63 74 205 

TN BC 
ACA 

100 
68.33 YES --

100 100 300 
.. 

4 328804 GOVT MANIKANDAN K MBC & HSC 
35 75 65 175 

TN 
DNC ACA 58.33 -

100 100 100 300 
.. .. 

5 397209 GOVT ANHU N 
35 45 45 125 

TN SC HSC 
ACA 41.67 YES 

100 100 100 300 
.. 

6 297683 GQ-7.5°1. SUDIIAl{SII AN M 41 59 60 160 
TN SC IISC 

ACA 53 33 .. YES 
100 100 100 300 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION :: CHENNAI 600 025 
ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 
t CT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 

S.N<> 
APPi. 

l...) UOTA NAME NAT STATE 
MOB POB COB TOT 

% FG PMSS AFW 
NO COM 

BOARD OBT 

35 45 60 140 7 3833 10 iQ.7.S0/4 SATIIIYA PRIYA M TN BC HSC 
46.67 - - -ACA 

100 100 100 300 

160 144 147 451 R 8000(,5 MGT MOHAMMED NIYAS.N KE oc Others 75.17 - - --
200 200 200 600 

-- - - -9 800 105 BHUVANESHWARAN I' TN SC HSC -- - YES -MGT 
voe -- -- - -

-- - -- -MGT TN SC HSC 
·- - YES -

10 800 144 PRAKASH J voe -- - - -
69 68 69 206 

TN oc HSC 
68.67 - - -II 800194 MGT MUKIL T 

ACA 
100 100 100 300 

35 45 45 125 
TN SC 

HSC 
41.67 - YES -12 800575 MGT SANTHOSH S 

ACA 
100 100 100 300 

Branch: CS CS - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SAN: 120 ADM-108 

52 69 68 189 
TN BC HSC 

63.00 YES -- -I 20320 I GOVT HARISH B 
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

79 86 77 242 
TN oc HSC 

80.67 -- -- --2 209613 GOVT NANDANA K 
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

35 52 57 144 
TN BCM HSC 

48.00 YES ·- --3 223565 GOVT AHAMED ZAYAN 
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

68 52 60 180 
TN BC HSC 

60.00 - - -4 229423 GOVT JENEEFARJ V 
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

62 64 60 186 
SC 

IISC 
6l.OO YES YES ·-5 2353i2 GOVT YOKESH (j TN 

ACA 
100 100 100 300 

73 73 RS 234 
IISC 

78 00 -- -- --6 240037 GOVT PREETHlKA S TN BC ACA 
100 100 100 300 

5R. 53 65 176 
MBC & 1-ISC ~S.67 YES -- -7 239980 GOVT YUVANSANKAR P TN DNC ACA 

100 100 100 300 

67 58 56 181 
IISC 

60.33 YES -- .. 8 240891 GOVT HARIPRASATH S TN BC ACA 
100 100 100 300 

54 69 K2 205 
HSC 

6R 3.1 YES .. .. 9 24831 7 GOVT KARTII ICK KISIIORE R TN DC 
ACA 

100 100 100 300 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION:: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADM ISSION TO FIRST YEA R B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE CO URSES 2022-2021 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl /2023 
DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 
JCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PJCHANUR, COIMBATO RE DISTRICT 64l l 1> 

TOT 
:,-., 

% FG PMSS M'W 

S.NO 
,\PPL 

QU OTA NAME 

STA TE 

NO 
NAT COM BOA RD MOB POB COB OBT -

72 62 66 200 

10 25 1 l.l.1 (i0 VT < rl OR) JlJLIA P OD oc HSC 66.67 
ACA 

- -- -
100 100 100 300 

I I 250%8 GOVT 

55 72 65 192 

JAYA KANTH R 
IISC 

TN BC ACA 

64.00 YES -- -
100 100 100 300 

I~ 25 .1807 GOVT MAN IKANDAN p 
HSC 

60 82 78 220 

TN BC ACA 
73.33 YES - -

100 100 100 300 

l.l 259782 GOVT ARCHANA 

68 73 81 222 

TN BC 
HSC 
ACA 

74.00 - - --
100 100 100 300 

IJ 26282 1 GOVT VIGNESH R 

65 73 66 204 

TN SC 
HSC 
ACA 

68.00 YES 

100 100 100 300 

I 5 276784 CiOVT ~10N IKA S 
86 78 89 253 

TN BC 
HSC 
ACA 

84.33 YES --
100 100 100 300 

)!, 277413 GOVT NILA T 

65 73 77 215 
TN BC 

HSC 
ACA 

71.67 YES 
100 100 100 300 

17 277704 GOVT NANDl·IAKUMAR K 
64 70 73 

TN BC 
HSC 

207 

-ACA 69.00 
100 100 100 300 

I ~ 27801 4 CiOVT NITI IYASIIREE.R 
65 66 64 

TN BC 
HSC 

195 

ACA 65.00 
100 100 

--
100 300 

19 2K0545 GOVf SIVAGUR\JNATHAN M MBC& 
46 59 75 

TN HSC 
180 

DNC ACA 60.00 
100 100 100 300 

20 29) 126 GOVT NANTHAKUM AR K MBC& 
57 69 

TN HSC 
59 185 

DNC ACA 61.67 
100 100 

YES --
100 300 

--

21 302915 GOVT YUGENDIRAN B .K 
MBC& 

47 66 80 
TN HSC 

193 

DNC ACA 64.33 
100 100 100 300 

--

2~ 303 191 GOVT A. MOHAMED ARSl·IAK JASEM 
35 46 

TN BCM 
HSC 

58 139 

ACA 46.33 YES 
100 100 100 300 

- .. 

23 305049 GOVT MUGUNTHAN K 
92 

TN BC IISC 
61 80 233 

ACA 77.67 YES 
JOO 100 100 300 

.. .. 

24 308669 CiOVT MALAN AMIRTHA VOGAN p S 
59 

IISC 
48 65 172 

TN BC 
ACA 57.33 .. 

100 100 100 300 
.. --

25 309 401 GO VT KOWSALYA S 
61 

TN IISC 
67 72 200 

BC 
ACA 66.67 -

100 100 100 300 
- --



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION :: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXURE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 

JCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 

S.NO 
,\ PPL 

QUOTA NAME NAT COM 
STATE MOB POB COB TOT % FG PMSS AFW NO BOARD OBT 

51 63 70 184 
2(, 310523 GOVT S1\ NDEEP S TN BC 

HSC 61.33 - - -ACA 
100 100 100 300 

72 64 76 212 
27 311963 GOVT V:\ SANTII R TN BC 

HSC 70.67 YES - -
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

66 71 73 210 
28 313251 GOVT JEYA MEL BIN J TN BC 

HSC 70.00 YES - -
ACA 

100 100 100 300 

47 52 71 170 
29 313979 GOVT SELVARAK ESH n TN SC 

HSC 
56.67 - YES -ACA 

100 100 100 300 

69 60 74 203 
30 3202 10 GOVT V I KASH R TN MBC & HSC 

67.67 YES -DNC ACA -
100 100 100 300 

48 61 81 190 
31 334950 GOVT IIARIHARASUTHAN TN BC 

HSC 
63.33 YES ACA - -

100 100 100 300 

HSC 
46 77 79 202 

32 335805 GOVT SAT! IISH ARON R TN BC 
ACA 67.33 - - -

100 100 100 300 

MBC& HSC 
68 83 89 240 

33 336144 GOVT M ADHAN KUMAR V TN 
DNC ACA 80.00 YES - -

100 100 100 300 

MBC & HSC 
39 50 62 151 

34 33 7079 GOVT AVINASH R TN 
DNC ACA 50.33 YES - -

100 100 100 300 

HSC 
69 66 70. 205 

35 33932~ GOVT RA HIJI. SAMPATH RS TN BC 
ACA 68.33 YES - -

100 100 100 300 

HSC 
39 55 70 164 

3(, 341 091 GOVT INDll lJRA NI K TN SCA 
ACA 54.67 - YES .. 

100 100 100 300 

MBC & HSC 
76 60 82 218 

37 342~73 GOVT SIVARAJ S TN 
DNC ACA 72.67 YES .. .. 

100 100 100 300 

HSC 
44 50 61 155 

38 345904 GOVT IIARISII C TN SC 
ACA 51.67 YES YES .. 

100 100 100 300 

HSC 
56 61 52 169 39 3618 I X CiOVI' M lJ(,ILAN Ci TN BC 

ACA 56.33 Y ES .. .. 
100 100 100 300 

4() 363998 MBC& HSC 
35 45 61 141 GOVT ANBARASAN R TN 

DNC ACA 47,00 YES .. .. 
100 100 100 300 

41 .170678 GOVT HSC 
63 47 57 167 KANTHAN S TN BC 

ACA 55.67 .. - -
100 100 100 300 



DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION:: CHENNAI 600 025 

ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR B.E / B.TECH / B.ARCH DEGREE COURSES 2022-2023 

ANNEXlJRE TO LETTER NO: 795/Jl/2023 
DATED /2023 

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPROVED 
J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PICHANUR COIMBATORE DISTRICT 641105 ' 

S.NO 
Al'l'I. Q ll( )T,\ 

STATE TOT 

,'l(A~IE NAT COM MOB POD COB % FG PMSS 

NO 
BOA RO OBT 

AFW 

-I' 3S<,J90 
HSC 

51 60 56 167 

GOVI PRJ\TIIEEl'AN K TN SC ACA 
55.67 .. YES .. 

JOO JOO 100 300 

.n 3869i I GOVT VARSIIA K 
MUC& HSC 

69 63 62 194 

TN DNC ACA 
64.67 YES - --

100 JOO 100 300 

51 69 63 183 
.,., 390915 GOVT All lNIY1\ S 

HSC 
TN llC ACA 

61.00 YES - --
JOO 100 100 300 

61 69 70 200 

45 394 I 0~ GO\'T GAUTHAM R TN BC CBSE 66.67 .. .. --
JOO 100 100 300 

-16 40i96~ c;m1 l'IUYADHARSHINI M 
MBC & HSC 

44 60 86 190 
TN DNC ACA 

63.33 YES - -
JOO 100 100 300 

-I i 3204 18 Jt). i .S~1 K,WIY1\LAKSIIMI \ 
HSC 

83 91 R7 261 
TN BC ACA 

87.00 - - --
JOO JOO 100 300 

-IR 2R0R97 kiQ-7 s~, KARTHIKEYAN S HSC 
75 76 79 230 

TN BC 
ACA 76.67 YES - --

100 100 JOO 300 

49 302348 GQ-7 5•1, KJRUTIIIKA V 
MBC& HSC 

64 62 77 203 
TN DNC · ACA 67 .67 YES 

100 100 100 300 

50 200338 luO-7.5°/. MAHl:NDRAN I' 
HSC 

55 68 68 191 
TN SCA ACA 

JOO 
63.67 YES YES, 

100 100 300 
--

51 369623 ";Q,75o/, RESHMA S HSC 
54 71 67 192 

TN BCM 
ACA 64.00 YES 

JOO 100 100 300 
- --

52 601420 GOVT UTIIAYA M HSC 
46 45 53 144 

TN SC 
ACA 48.00 YES YES 

100 100 100 300 
--

-- -- --
53 601 905 GOVT MERSAN J HSC TN BC voe YES -· 

-- -- -- --

54 605909 GOVT PRASANNA A K 
41 45 50 136 

TN SC HSC 
ACA 45.33 YES YES 

JOO 100 100 300 
--

55 61 I 758 GOVT MUTIITl·IALAZHAN D 
47 62 73 182 

TN BC HSC 
ACA 60.67 .. -- .. 

100 100 100 300 

73 83 R4 240 
56 807029 MGT AUHIJITH p KE oc CBSE 80.00 .. -- .. 

100 100 100 300 

57 807497 MGT AlllLASH RAGAVENDRA U MOC& 
50 51 48 

TN HSC 
149 

DNC ACA 49.67 -- --
100 100 100 300 

--
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